
Summer 
Nature 
Camp

AT THE HUMBER ARBORETUM
This July and August, let your 

kids connect to nature 
without ever leaving the city. 

Humber Arboretum day 
camps are based out of the 

Centre for Urban Ecology, but 
campers will spend most of 
their time outdoors making 

discoveries in the forest, river, 
meadows, wetlands, gardens, 

and ponds of the 250 acre 
Humber Arboretum. 

Active and engaging, our 
nature camps are for ages 

5-13 and take place within the 
northwest part of the City of 
Toronto, behind the Humber 

College north campus.

Nature Camp
Ages 5-12

Jr. Naturalist Camp
Ages 12-13

9 am - 4 pm, $245 per week
(Before and aftercare available 

for an additional fee) 



Powerful Pollinators
Tuesday August 7 - Friday August 10*

Arboretum Adventures
Tuesday July 3 - Friday July 6*

Humber River Rally
Monday July 9 - Friday July 13

Dirty Science
Monday July 16 - Friday July 20

Wetland Wonders
Monday July 23 - Friday July 27

Wilderness Survival
Monday July 30 - Friday August 3

Weekly Camp Themes for 2018

Eco Olympics
Monday August 13 - Friday August 17

Time Travellers
Monday August 20 - Friday August 24

Ecosystem Exploration
Monday August 27 - Friday August 31

Aquatic Ecosystems
Monday July 16 - Friday July 20 

Terrestrial Ecosystems
Monday  July 23 - Friday July 27 

Summer Nature 
Camp (ages 5-12)

Jr. Naturalist 
Camp (ages 12-13)

Aquatic Ecosystems
Monday August 13 - Friday August 17

Terrestrial Ecosystems
Monday August 20 - Friday August 24

*We are closed for Canada Day on Monday July 2nd 
and the Civic Holiday on Monday August 6th; the 
weekly camp fee for four-day camps is $200

For more information 
and to register, visit
www.humber.ca/
arboretum/learn

205 Humber College Blvd., Toronto
arboretum@humber.ca

416-675-5009
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